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CWUSBC 7th Annual City Tournament

Under 185 Singles

Bowlers
Jim Hartshorn
David Hammond
Jeff Rathjen
James Montgomery
John Kandcer
Tami Davis
Pete Bender
Jacob Stiles
John Magnusem
Jacob Stiles
Stephen Shepard
Peyton Schafer
James Woffored
Roger Tolley
David Hammond
Chris Berger
Max Renecker
James Poplaski
Martin Davis
Phillip Bumgardner
Don Capps
Glen Radke
Bruce Montgomery
Scott Donovan
Leah Shafer
Brandon Flores
Jerry Hill
Nicholas Malsam
Ralph Griffin
Kelvin Gaut

1
196
187
213
214
233
204
226
154
164
134
157
201
122
152
231
190
141
178
171
124
191
156
195
192
111
114
179
138
167
145

Orville Montgomery 180

Trent Amis
Gordon Emery
Dick Francis
Ronnie Hammond
Rodney Leslie
Josh Malsam
Ricky Cowles

111
173
172
141
122
161
93

2
268
269
226
236
148
129
198
136
165
153
159
180
147
185
157
202
140
166
194
189
192
166
149
170
157
145
184
159
184
191
128
147
188
155
186
122
169
120

3
224
188
201
217
189
231
188
176
205
166
130
214
133
140
178
169
135
224
158
134
179
215
161
147
151
163
124
163
165
168
150
151
128
132
179
141
149
135

ScratchTotal

688
44
4
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847 $233.00
812 $190.00
811 $160.00
808 $130.00
786 $97.50

786 $97.50
777 $80.00
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